ST8-HB2 – February 2013                                             Page 1 of 5
SubstiTUBE® Basic – ST8-HB2
 Datasheet
Technical operating data
Product Color Colortemp.
[K]
Lum. Flux

address and phone numbers.
Further Information
Ordering guide
* EAN: Ordering number per single module
** S-Unit: Lamps per shipping unit
 Downloads: Eulumdat /IES files, CE declaration www.osram.com/SubstiTUBE
Product name Light color  EAN* S-Unit**
ST8-HB2-090-865 Cool Daylight / 6500 K 4052899904880
25 x 1 ST8-HB2-090-840 Cool White / 4000 K 4052899904873
ST8-HB2-080-830 Warm White / 3000 K 4052899904866